
JPD-UDV-01
Dual vibration gamepad

Force feedback for realistic gaming experience-
Ergonomic design for hours of comfortable gaming-

FOR TRUE GAMERS 

Vlastnosti

USB dual vibration gamepad-
2 sticks, 4-way D-pad and 10 action buttons-
Digital and Analog mode-
Works with all PC games that support gamepad input-

Specifikace

Interface: USB 2.0
Dimensions: 165 x 110 x 80 mm
Net weight: 225 g
USB cable length: 1.8 m

Systémové požadavky

Windows Windows 7/8/10
A free USB port

Certifikát

Packaging

Obsah balení

Gamepad
User Manual
Software CD

Množství v kartonu, kusy
Velikost kartonu, CUM
Váha kartonu, kg
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Země původu
Čárkový kód (EAN)
Customs code

60
0.149226
17.23
260x180x85 mm
660x380x595 mm
CN
8716309087636
8522900090
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